
INDIGENOUS COMMUNITY RESOURCES
Name of Agency/Organization Address Phone Number Email Address Website Comment/Notes

COLLEGE ORGANIZATIONS AND SERVICES

St. Philip's College (Alamo College District) - CIMA-
Louis Stokes Alliance for Minority Participation (LSAMP) Program
Tomeka Cross - CIMSA-LSAMP Coordinator 

(210) 486-2599
tcross13@alamo.edu https://www.alamo.edu/cima/

The University of Texas at Austin (UT Austin)
The Native American and Indigenous Collective (NAIC)

Morgan L. Learn - President
Email: mlearn@utexas.edu

Iman G. Serbones - Treasurer
Email: iserbones@utexas.edu

https://www.instagram.com/naic_ut/?hl=en

https://liberalarts.utexas.edu/nais/about/student-organizations/index.php

The University of Texas at Austin (UT Austin)
Indigenous Student People's Association (NAIPA)

Jessica Sanchez - Co-Chair
Email: jlsanchez@utexas.edu

Pablo Millalen - Co-Chair
Email: pmillalen129@gmail.com

Juan Tiney - Co-Chair
Email: tichijuan@gmail.com

https://www.instagram.com/naipaut/?hl=en

https://liberalarts.utexas.edu/nais/about/student-organizations/naipa.php

The University of Texas at Austin (UT Austin)
Native American Indigenous Studies

WCP 4.130
305 E. 23rd Street, Stop C3000
Austin, TX 78712 (512) 232-3555 NAIS@austin.utexas.edu https://liberalarts.utexas.edu/nais/index.php

LOCAL ORGANIZATIONS

Society of Native Nations
10730 Potranco Road Suite 122-282
San Antonio, TX 78251 (210) 468-8201

Members@societyofnativenations.org

Help@societyofnativenations.org http://societyofnativenations.org/index.html

American Indians of Texas at the Spanish Colonial Missions
1313 Guadalupe Street,
San Antonio, TX 78207 (210) 227-4940 aitinfo@aitscm.org https://aitscm.org

United San Antonio Pow Wow
2650 W Mistletoe 
San Antonio, TX 78228 (210) 736-3702 http://unitedsanantoniopowwow.org

STATE & NATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS

Indigenous Cultures Institute
600 Boulder Bluff
San Marcos, TX 78666 (512) 393-3310 https://indigenouscultures.org

Indian American Coalition of Texas
PO Box 9133
Austin, TX, 78766 https://iactexas.org

The Austin Powwow
3710 Cedar St #19
Austin, TX 78705 (512) 371-0628 https://austinpowwow.net

Native American Chamber of Commerce
545 FM 1488 Ste 1312
Conroe TX 77384 US (713) 614-1272 cocchia1@sbcglobal.net http://www.nativeamericanchamber.com/home.html

National Indigenous Women’s Resource Center
515 Lame Deer Ave.
Lame Deer MT 59043 406-477-3896 https://www.niwrc.org

American Indian College Fund (303) 426-8900 https://collegefund.org
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